Blue Voyager On Board Extras

Prices in USD

Dive equipment

Full set (torch and computer not incl.)* | 40
Dive Computer 10
UW torch/flash light 9
BCD 10
Regulator 10
Boots 2
Fins 3
Mask 2
SMB & reel 3
Wetsuit - 3mm shorty 10

*Includes: Wetsuit, BCD, Regulator, Mask, Snorkel, Boots, Fins, Weight belt, SMB & reel
(excludes computer and torch)

Equipment is always rented as a package for the trip and availability is limited. Please
pre-book and pre-pay to ensure availability

Cylinders
L ]
15L Steel or aluminium 1
3L Pony cylinder 10
Sidemount harness 8
5L Hollis explorer cylinder 12
2L or 3L rebreather cylinder sets 25
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Nitrox/Rebreather

Unlimited Nitrox per night

Unlimited Nitrox (for twin cylinders) price per night

Oxygen fill per litre

Sofnolime per 20 kg tub - only with advance notice

**Sofnolime price will be confirmed at the time of booking

Bar & Services

Beer

Wine (bottle)

Soft drink per 25cl bottle
Champagne

Cocktail

Photography
Go Pro camera rental per night

SD card 32GB

PADI Courses
Advanced Open Water
Deep Diver Specialty
Nitrox (EANX) Specialty
AOW Manual

Deep / Nitrox Manual
PADI PIC

More Specialties available; please inquire and pre-book!
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Prices in USD

15
19
0.2
400

4.50
22-42

3
165-300
9-12

14
25

250
200
100
75
45
45



Merchandise

Various items starting from 15

All on board payments are subject to 12% GST.

On-board pricing is liable to change without notice. Though we try to keep documentation as up to date as possible,
please be aware that, although it is unlikely, prices may be different on your cruise.
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