Blue Voyager On Board Extras

Prices in USD

Dive equipment

	Per night
Full set (torch and computer not incl.)*	40
Dive Computer	10
UW torch/flash light	9
BCD	10
Regulator	10
Boots	2
Fins	3
Mask	2
SMB & reel	3
Wetsuit - 3mm shorty	10

^{*}Includes: Wetsuit, BCD, Regulator, Mask, Snorkel, Boots, Fins, Weight belt, SMB & reel (excludes computer and torch)

Equipment is always rented as a package for the trip and availability is limited. Please pre-book and pre-pay to ensure availability

Cylinders

	Per night
15L Steel or aluminium	11
3L Pony cylinder	10
Sidemount harness	8
5L Hollis explorer cylinder	12
2L or 3L rebreather cylinder sets	25









	Prices in USD
Nitrox/Rebreather	
Unlimited Nitrox per night	15
Unlimited Nitrox (for twin cylinders) price per night	19
Oxygen fill per litre	0.12
Sofnolime per 20 kg tub - only with advance notice	400
**Sofnolime price will be confirmed at the time of booking	
Bar & Services	
Beer	4.50
Wine (bottle)	22-42
Soft drink per 25cl bottle	3
Champagne	165-300
Cocktail	9-12
Photography	
Go Pro camera rental per night	14
SD card 32GB	25
PADI Courses	
Advanced Open Water	250
Deep Diver Specialty	200
Nitrox (EANx) Specialty	100
AOW Manual	75
Deep / Nitrox Manual	45
PADI PIC	45





More Specialties available; please inquire and pre-book!





Merchandise

Various items starting from

15

All on board payments are subject to 12% GST.

On-board pricing is liable to change without notice. Though we try to keep documentation as up to date as possible, please be aware that, although it is unlikely, prices may be different on your cruise.







